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Men / 5 / Middle-B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Chance Bacon533
Gold Country

10.000 11.000 9.30011.000 11.5009.500 62.300
4 1 1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Zamudio532
Clovis

10.900 9.000 9.30010.200 9.6008.900 57.900
1 6 3 5T 2 5 2 

2 

Strother Ramsay519
American

10.700 8.200 9.10010.700 10.3008.400 57.400
2 10 2 9 4T 3 3 

3 

Carter Wong509
Accel

10.300 9.400 9.8009.900 9.1008.800 57.300
3 3 4 1 3 7T 4 

4 

Ryan Quisol508
Accel

9.900 8.800 9.5009.000 10.4008.200 55.800
5 7T 9 2T 8 2 5 

5 

Quincy Hirsch513
American

8.200 10.200 9.2009.500 9.1008.300 54.500
10 2 6 8 6T 7T 6 

6 

Logan Ladd542
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 9.200 9.0008.800 9.8008.400 53.900
9 5 10 10 4T 4 7 

7 

Paul Saia544
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.000 9.5009.300 9.1008.300 53.300
8 11T 7 2T 6T 7T 8 

8 

Samuel Ball512
American

7.900 8.800 9.3009.600 7.9008.000 51.500
12 7T 5 5T 9 11 9 

9 

William Ferguson502
Accel

9.300 8.000 8.6009.200 8.0007.600 50.700
6 11T 8 12 10 10 10 

10 

Donovan Del Toro539
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 9.300 8.9007.600 9.5007.100 50.400
11 4 12 11 11 6 11 

11 

Jacob Dean501
Accel

9.200 8.300 9.4008.500 7.3006.000 48.700
7 9 11 4 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


